
Tentative MBA Schedule 

 

Summer 1 2024  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 610 Managerial Accounting 
MBA 658 Advanced International Business 
MBA 656 Strategic Management 
MBA 660 Marketing Management 
MBA 613 Financial Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 676 Healthcare by the Numbers (HCA Elective) 
MBA 684 Managing Org. Change (HRM Elective) 

MBA 663 Services Marketing Strategy (MKT Elective) 

Summer 2 2024  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB 
MBA 605 Data Analytics 
MBA 650 Economics of Managerial Decisions 
MBA 670  Advanced Financial Management 
MBA 675 Healthcare Systems (HCA Elective) 
MBA 681 Talent Management (HRM Elective) 
MBA 662 Digital Marketing (MKT Elective)  

 

Fall 1 2024  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 610 Managerial Accounting 
MBA 650 Economics of Managerial Decisions  
MBA 670 Advanced Financial Management 
MBA 611 Fund of Accounting Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 614 Fraud Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 677 Managing Qualitative Issues in Healthcare Orgs. (HCA Elective) 
MBA 683 Comp., Rewards and Perform. Mgmt. (HRM Elective) 
MBA 661 Consumer Behavior (MKT Elective) 
  



Fall 2 2024  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 605 Data Analysis 
MBA 656 Strategic Management 
MBA 658 Advanced International Business 
MBA 660 Marketing Management 
MBA 612 CPA Preparation (ACA Elective) 
MBA 613 Financial Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 676 Healthcare by the Numbers (HCA Elective) 
MBA 684 Managing Org. Change (HRM Elective) 

  MBA 663   Services Marketing Strategy (MKT Elective) 

 

Spring 1 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 610 Managerial Accounting 
MBA 658 Advanced International Business 
MBA 670 Advanced Financial Management 
MBA 611 Fund of Accounting Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 675 Healthcare Systems (HCA Elective) 
MBA 681 Talent Management (HRM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 662 Digital Marketing (MKT Elective) 
MBA 664 Project Management (PM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 680 Investments (FIN Elective) 

 

Spring 2 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 605 Data Analytics 
MBA 650 Economics of Managerial Decisions  
MBA 656 Strategic Management 
MBA 660 Marketing Management 
MBA 614 Fraud Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 677 Managing Qualitative Issues in Healthcare Orgs. (HCA Elective) 
MBA 683 Comp., Rewards and Perform. Mgmt. (HRM Elective & Certificate)  
MBA 661 Consumer Behavior (MKT Elective) 
MBA 667 Six Sigma (PM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 679  Entrepreneurial Finance (FIN Elective) 



Summer 1 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 610 Managerial Accounting 
MBA 658 Advanced International Business 
MBA 656 Strategic Management 
MBA 660 Marketing Management 
MBA 613 Financial Analytics (ACA & FIN Elective) 
MBA 676 Healthcare by the Numbers (HCA Elective) 
MBA 684 Managing Org. Change (HRM Elective & Certificate) 

MBA 663 Services Marketing Strategy (MKT Elective) 

MBA 668    Lean Transformation (PM Elective & Certificate) 

Summer 2 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB 
MBA 605 Data Analytics 
MBA 650 Economics of Managerial Decisions 
MBA 670  Advanced Financial Management 
MBA 675 Healthcare Systems (HCA Elective) 
MBA 681 Talent Management (HRM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 662 Digital Marketing (MKT Elective) 
MBA 664 Project Management (PM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 680 Investments (FIN Elective) 
  

Fall 1 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 610 Managerial Accounting 
MBA 650 Economics of Managerial Decisions  
MBA 670 Advanced Financial Management 
MBA 611 Fund of Accounting Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 614 Fraud Analytics (ACA Elective) 
MBA 677 Managing Qualitative Issues in Healthcare Orgs. (HCA Elective) 
MBA 683 Comp., Rewards and Perform. Mgmt. (HRM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 661 Consumer Behavior (MKT Elective) 
MBA 667 Six Sigma (PM Elective & Certificate) 
MBA 679  Entrepreneurial Finance (FIN Elective) 
 
  



Fall 2 2025  

MBA 654 Ethical Leadership & OB  
MBA 605 Data Analysis 
MBA 656 Strategic Management 
MBA 658 Advanced International Business 
MBA 660 Marketing Management 
MBA 613 Financial Analytics (ACA & FIN Elective) 
MBA 676 Healthcare by the Numbers (HCA Elective) 
MBA 684 Managing Org. Change (HRM Elective & Certificate) 

  MBA 663   Services Marketing Strategy (MKT Elective) 
  MBA 668   Lean Transformation (PM Elective & Certificate) 

 

 


